Hitachi S-Series
Heatpump Range
Prices for back to back, full supply and install.
Frostwash Technology, 6 Year Warranty, Wifi Control additional.
Phone: 022 035 5651
Email: patrick@coolairac.co.nz
Enquire Now
Model                 Rated kW capacity
(cool/heat)
Price supplied and installed
including gst
RAS/RAC-S25YHAB 2.5 kW / 3.2 kW $1,930
RAS/RAC-S35YHAB 3.5 kW / 4.0 kW $2,040
RAS/RAC-S50YHAB  5.0 kW / 6.0 kW $2,345
RAS/RAC-S60YHAB  6.0 kW / 7.0 kW $2,580
RAS/RAC-S70YHAB  7.0 kW / 8.0 kW   $2,995
RAS/RAC-S80YHAB 8.0 kW / 9.0 kW $3,380
FROSTWASH
TECHNOLOGY